
Location Turn Onto Road Name Dis Acc

Start:  Pineland Junior HS 590 Nugentown Road, Little Egg Harbor, NJ  08087

 170/85 Registration/Start:  7:00 a.m. / 8:00 a.m.

Breakfast:  6:00 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.

Tuckerton Boro R Nugentown Road to end 1.9 1.9

Little Egg Harbor L Poorman's Parkway 1.3 3.2

R Stage Road at SS 2.1 5.3

BR At fork 0.0 5.3

Bass River Townshiop QL Leektown Road at fork 1.1 6.4

S Over Chatsworth Road at SS 1.6 8.0

R Route 542 at SS 2.4 10.4

S Cross Mullica River - MUST WALK BIKE OVER BRIDGE 0.0 10.4

RS1:  Lower Bank Tavern R 1509 Route 542, Egg Harbor City, NJ  08215 0.0 10.4

Open/Close:  8:15 a.m. - 9:15 a.m. 0.0 10.4

0.0 10.4

Washington Township R Out of rest stop and continue down Route 542 0.3 10.7

L River Road 1.3 12.0

BL Around curve at river 0.4 12.4

R Cross Mullica River (Rt. 652/Lower Bank Road) - STEEL GRATE BRIDGE 2.6 15.0

Egg Harbor City L At Jct. Routes 652 & 563 at SS 0.1 15.1

L Clarks Landing Road/Route 624 6.8 21.9

RS2:  Port Republic General Store L 205 Clarks Landing Road, Port Republic, NJ  08241 0.0 21.9

Open/Close:  8:45 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 0.0 21.9

0.0 21.9

Port Republic City S Out of rest stop cross over Clarks Landing Road onto Chestnut Neck Road 0.1 22.0

L Mill Street at SS to end 0.8 22.8

L Riverside Drive at SS 0.7 23.5

Galloway R Pitney Road/Route 634 at SS to end 6.2 29.7

Absecon L Church Street 0.1 29.8

R Shore Road 1.4 31.2

Pleasantville S CAUTION - cross over Rt. 30 0.0 31.2

R W. Lindley Avenue 0.1 31.3

L Linden Avenue - stay right at Woodland Avenue intersection to continue on Linden 1.0 32.3

R W. Adams Avenue 0.1 32.4

L 2nd Street 0.2 32.6

L Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue 0.0 32.6

QR 2nd Street - turns into Chestnut Avenue 0.2 32.8

***Vehicle Directions*** R ENTER Linwood Bike Path 0.2 33.0

RS3:  Linwood Bike Path R 113 Chestnut Avenue, Pleasantville, NJ  08232 0.0 33.0

Open/Close:  9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 0.0 33.0

0.0 33.0

Linwood/Northfield S To stay on bike path - CAUTION CROSSING INTERSECTIONS 5.6 38.6

Somers Point City L Ocean Avenue to end - EXIT BIKE PATH - CAUTION 0.4 39.0

S Cross Shore Road - CAUTION 0.0 39.0

Egg Harbor City R Bay Avenue 0.9 39.9

L Longport Somers-Point Boulevard/Rt 152 at TL 2.2 42.1

R Ocean City-Longport Boulevard at TL 2.0 44.1

Ocean City S Over bridge - Do Not Pay Toll - turns into Gardens Parkway then Wesley Road 0.0 44.1

R Battersea Road at TL 0.4 44.5

L Simpson Road 0.7 45.2

 L 5th Street 0.1 45.3

RS4:  Ocean City Primary School R 550 West Avenue, Ocean City, NJ  08226 (entrance on 5th Street) 0.0 45.3

Lunch 0.0 45.3

Open/Close:  10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 0.0 45.3

0.0 45.3

R Out of rest stop onto 5th Street 0.0 45.3

R West Avenue 5.4 50.7

R 55th Str/Route 619 South at TL - turns into Bay Avenue 5.3 56.0

S Over bridge - STEEL GRATE - Do Not Pay Toll 0.0 56.0

S Commonwealth Avenue/Route 619 - turns into Landis Avenue 0.0 56.0

Upper Township/Strathmere R 29th Street at TL 0.1 56.1

Sea Isle City L Central Avenue 0.7 56.8

RS5:  Sea Isle Ambulance Corp. R 201 John F. Kennedy Boulevard, Sea Isle City, NJ  08243 0.0 56.8

Open/Close:  11:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 0.0 56.8

0.0 56.8

R Out out of rest stop and continue on Central Avenue to end 2.3 59.1

L 84th Street at SS 0.1 59.2

R Landis Avenue - turns into Ocean Drive 2.5 61.7

S Over bridge - STEEL GRATE - Do Not Pay Toll 0.0 61.7

L Eighth Street 0.4 62.1

Avalon Borough R Avalon Avenue at SS 1.2 63.3

RS6:  Avalon Center L 3001 Avalon Avenue, Avalon, NJ  08202 0.0 63.3

Open/Close:  11:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 0.0 63.3

0.0 63.3

L Out of rest stop and continue down Avalon Avenue 0.1 63.4

R 32nd Street at SS 0.1 63.5

L First Avenue at SS to end 0.4 63.9

R 40th Street at SS 0.1 64.0

L Dune Drive - turns into Second Avenue in Stone Harbor 3.8 67.8

Stone Harbor Borough R 110th Street 0.1 67.9

 L Third Avenue at SS 2.6 70.5

S Stone Harbor Bridge - CAUTION - STEEL GRATE 0.0 70.5

Middle Township L Route 147N./E. Wildwood Avenue at TL 0.6 71.1

R At jughandle / cross over Route 147 0.2 71.3

S At TL onto Angelsea Drive - turns into Spruce Avenue and then Central 1.0 72.3
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North Wildwood City L 1st Avenue 0.2 72.5

 R Surf Avenue 0.1 72.6

L 2nd Avenue 0.2 72.8

R JFK/Beach Drive to end 0.5 73.3

R 13th Avenue 0.1 73.4

L Ocean Avenue to end 0.3 73.7

R 18th Avenue 0.1 73.8

L Surf Avenue at TL to end 0.4 74.2

R 26th Avenue at SS 0.1 74.3

L Atlantic Avenue at TL 0.4 74.7

RS7:  American Legion R 4200 Atlantic Avenue, Wildwood, NJ  08260 0.0 74.7

Open/Close:  12:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Must depart by 4:30 or be sagged to finish 0.0 74.7

0.0 74.7

Wildwood City R Out of rest stop and continue down Atlantic Avenue 1.8 76.5

Wildwood Crest Borough R Rambler Avenue at TL 0.1 76.6

 L Seaview Avenue at TL 1.0 77.6

R Jefferson Avenue 0.1 77.7

L Pacific Avenue at TL 3.1 80.8

S Over bridge to end - STEEL GRATE - Do Not Pay Toll 0.0 80.8

Lower Township L Route 109 South at TL - CAUTION 0.6 81.4

BR Lafayette Street at fork - STEEL GRATE 0.7 82.1

L Madison Avenue at TL 0.3 82.4

L Ohio Avenue to end 0.6 83.0

L Pittsburgh Avenue (SS) 0.3 83.3

Cape May City R Delaware Avenue/640 0.7 84.0

S Continue down Delaware Avenue through gates 0.0 84.0

Finish:  USCG Training Center S 1 Munro Avenue, Cape May, NJ 08204 0.0 84.0

Open/Close:  12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

***Driving Directions to Follow Bike Path From REST STOP - 213 Chestnut Avenue, Pleasantville

S Continue down Chestnut Avenue

R W. Bayview Avenue

L Broad Street

R Tilton Road

L New Road

L Dolphin Avenue

R Fuae Avenue


